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Pays
Monaco
Japon

Corée du Nord
Corée du Sud
Biélorussie
Ukraine
Somalie
Allemagne
Russie
Autriche
Turkménistan
Lituanie
Mongolie
Hongrie
Bulgarie
Kazakhstan
Pologne
République tcheque
France
Gabon
Roumanie
Belgique
Lettonie
Moldavie
Slovaquie
Serbie
Croatie

Cuba
Tadjikistan
Suisse
Pays-Bas
Malte
Azerbaidjan
Slovénie
Kirghizistan
Macédoine
Chine
Arménie
Monténégro
Ouzbékistan
Norvege
Israél
Espagne
Etats-Unis
Royaume-Uni

Lits d'hdpitaux par habitant (lits / 1000 habitants)

13.8
13.4
13.2
11.5
11
8.8
8.7
8.3
8.2
7.6
7.4
7.3
7
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https://www.indexmundi.com/



